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ARTICLE WEIGHT :
76 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

H05 (M) Hauteur totale / Total height 

W51 Total width 

O33 Deep of bottom part 

H05 (M) Hauteur totale pochette / Total height 
pocket hand 
W51 Total width pocket hand 

MEASUREMENT
U

26,50

41

9

11

15

Description

PACKING
160 pcs / box

U => L:64cm W:46cm H:32cm GW:14.6kg NW:13.6kg

Box

Español : Funda de almacenamiento - organizador equipaje - formato 
mediano

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Custodia organiser per bagaglio - Formato medio

Deutsch : Aufbewahrungsbeutel zum Reisen – mittel

Nederlands : Opberghoes om bagage te organiseren - Medium formaat

English : Luggage organiser storage pouch - Medium size

Français : Housse de rangement organisateur de bagage - Moyen Format

Português : Organizer para bagagem – formato médio

Main fabric : Polyester ripstop 190T PU backing  100%
polyester
Fabric 2 : Polyester mesh - 145  100%polyester

COLORS

Black

PANTONE

Black
SERIGRAPHIE

KI0362
USIZES :

REFERENCE :


